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on one of the most picturesque fishing spots 
on the Kenai River. High quality finishes, 
perfectly maintained. You’ll love the easy 
river access, the bridge over Moose Creek, 
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Three detached Cabins for a    total of four 
units, plus the main house.        Outdoor 
seating/entertaining space       with fire pit, 
fish cleaning table & fishing     docks and 
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Lindall Cedar home offers turn key option. 
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Kenai Peninsula 
ProPerty sisters 
Mallory-907.398.2568 
Morgan-907.398.2765 
Propertysisters@century21.com

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

Realty Solutions-Freedom Branch

WELL MAINTAINED SPLIT LEVEL!
 3 Bed 2.50 bath with a 2 car oversize garage PLUS 
fireplace, hot tub, newer bamboo flooring, stainless 

appliances, granite counters, play house, storage shed, 
paved driveway and SO MUCH MORE! Home has had 

updates throughout and kept in immaculate shape. 
TIME TO START PACKING! North Kenai.

MLS 19-5791 $249,900

FEATURED HOME OF THE MONTH AlAskAn sourdough 
EntErprisEs

General ContraCtor

Log Home Restorations: 
Log replacement, Corn Blast, Perma-Chinking, Stain Sealer 

Kitchen & Bath Design/Remodel • Custom Finish Trim 
New Construction/Additions • Window & Door Replacement

Fire/Water Damage Restoration • Deck/Stairs 
Handicap Ramps/Roll in Showers

residential/Commercial 
Construction & Building Maintenance

We offer periodic “Complete Property Preservation Service” 
for buyers or sellers and banks.

Repair Buyers/Sellers inspection list items to help close the sale.

45 Years Experience In Alaska

Ph: 907.335.0559 message only 
Cell: 907.350.0559

Vince Johnson
vincetheswede@hotmail.com

www.alaskansourdouGhenterPrises.CoM

DESIGN/BUILD SERVICES
New Construction * Remodeling * Additions

Contractor License #29988/Res End # 193

(907)262-6245 • mpen@alaska.net

FOR SALE Beautiful New Custom Home currently under construction in

RANCH - 1850 sq. ft PLUS a 350 sq. ft. Bonus Room and Large Garage • Open floor plan featuring vaulted ceiling 
Master Suite plus 2 bedrooms • 2 1/2 baths • 1.25 acre lot in beautiful subdivision with covenants 

SELECT YOUR COUNTERTOPS, LIGHT FIXTURES & FLOOR COVERINGS!!

Murwood Estates

Murwood Estates CONVENIENTLY LOCATED OFF OF K-BEACH ROAD BETWEEN SOLDOTNA & KENAI. 
We have another 1.25 acre lot available.  Will build to suit.  Or we can build on a lot of your choosing.
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10419 Kenai Spur Hwy #B, 
Next to McDonald’s in Kenai

TURNKEY RESTAURANT/
BAR BUSINESS

On a main street in Kenai
Beverage Liquor License
MLS 17-16166 $275,000

WHAT A FIND!
3 BR, 2 BA, 2651 SF

Fireplace, Many Updates
1.25 acres in Kenai

MLS 18-12460 $249,000

WONDERFUL HOME
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2275 SF
Heated detached shop

2.27 acres North of Kenai
MLS 19-2210 $285,000

NEW LISTING
FOX HILLS ESTATE LOT

2.49 acres in Kasilof. Panoramic 
views. Southern exposure

MLS 19-7802 $85,500

Trisha Gray
907-398-1817 

tkgray@live.com

WHAT A FIND!
3 BR, 2 BA, 1380 SF

Fireplace, Open Kitchen
Fenced Yard. Kenai

MLS 19-6027 
REDUCED $177,000

Licensed • Bonded • Insured • License # 139404

• Full & Partial Bathroom Remodeling
• Sales & installation of quality Acrylic, 
 Fiberglass, Solid Surface & Tiled Showers
• Barrier Free & Walk-in Showers
• Grab Bar sales & installation

www.mikesbathrooms.com
398-8453

SERVING THE KENAI 
PENINSULA FOR 16 YEARS

Welcome REALTOR®

to the Jack White Team!
Kendra Dukowitz

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, #6, Soldotna

Kendra is energetic, 
has integrity, and is 

dedicated to fulfilling 
your real estate needs! 

Call or Text her today 
at 907-841-1607

kendradukowitz@gmail.com
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www.KenaiRiverRealty.com

CUSTOM LOG HOME
2 BR, 2 BA, 1683 SF. Peace and 
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

NIKISKI
1.23 acres 
Owner Finance avail. 
MLS# 17-13880 $11,900

SOLDOTNA
33 acres 
MLS# 19-7317 $179,900

KENAI
0.22 acres 
MLS# 19-6330 $13,900

KENAI RIVER ACCESS
1.3 acres 
MLS# 19-841 $149,900

COUNTRY LIVING
Fixer upper cabin

2.24 acres in Kasilof
Barn/shop/outbuildings
Close to Crooked Creek

 MLS# 19-6415 
$69,900

KASILOF

GREAT OPPORTUNITY
Fixer upper duplex
2 BR, 1 BA per side

Full unfinished 
basement

Quiet street in Kenai
 MLS# 19-8256 $75,000

NEW LISTING
KENAI NEW LISTING

KENAI

KENAI CONDO
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 898 SF. 
Recently remodeled. 

Full basement. Nice size 
deck. Great location
Owner finance avail.

 MLS 18-17565 $80,000

SOLDOTNA NEW PRICE

GREAT LOCATION
Huge heated shop,
Tidy mobile home,
Carport, No CCRs
Paved Gaswell Rd

 MLS 19-5501 
$124,900

4 KENAI RIVERFRONT LOTS
0.58 – 0.85 acres each
MLS# 19-8350-54 $249,000 ea.
w/directly across the street:
4 GREAT BUILDING LOTS
0.49 – 0.68 acres each
MLS# 19-8346–49 $39,000 ea.



PAGE 10, REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JUNE 2019� KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION

Lauver
Team

Lauver
Team Kevin Lauver

Assoc. Broker in Charge
953-1601

Kevin@KevinLauver.com

Lani Lauver
Sales Associate

227-3829
LLauver7@gmail.com

Waterfront & View Properties
SOLDOTNA

8+ ACRES ON THE KENAI RIVER
This amazing cedar sided home and shop on 
the Kenai River overlooks the rapids, and has 

sweeping views of the Kenai and Alaska Range 
mountains. Enjoy both sunrises and sunsets from 

your 700SF deck. Custom stairs down to the 
river, fishing platform, gear shed and cleaning 

table. Fully furnished (2010 Escalade incl!). 
MLS 19-3143 $749,900

Shelby Lervig
Licensed Assistant

394-1011
shelby.teamlauver@gmail.com

SOLDOTNA

SILVER BUDDA LODGE
The Silver Budda Lodge has a 2bdrm main home, large kitchen/

dining building and lodging for 30-40 guests in 8 additional cabins/
bunkhouses, plus 180’ of private Kenai River frontage! This is a 

turn key home and business. Everything you need to start, sellers 
offer of training the new owner on how to run the business 

end. This is a once in a lifetime opportunity, priced well below 
assessed value. MLS 19-4995 $645,000

www.KenaiRiverRealty.com

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna, Alaska 99669 
Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

SOLDOTNA

CHARMING WATERFRONT HOME
with 270’ of frontage on coveted West Mackey 

Lake. Beautiful views and family activities 
right from your door. Space for everything in 
the airplane hangar/shop, shed/greenhouse 
and boathouse. Large deck for entertaining. 
Upgrades to flooring, bathrooms, lighting, 

counters, appliances and more. Lovely 
landscaping includes apple tree, lilacs, roses, 

peonies to name a few. MLS 19-4155 $527,900

NEW PRICE
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Our most important #1 is YOU!

Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

POACHER’S COVE 
FISHING HEAVEN

• 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 794 sq ft cabin
• 2 lots, 2 boats w/ slips, car
• 35’ trailer for extra guests

MLS 16-11548 $255,000

WOW! TONS OF LIVING SPACE!
• 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath, 3038 sq ft
• Updated kitchen, stainless appliances
• Finished basement, beautiful master bath 
• Sauna.  Large fenced yard.  Soldotna

MLS 19-5824 $367,500

NEWLY FINISHED & BEAUTIFUL!
• 4 Bedroom plus loft, 3 Bath, 4352 sq ft
• Quartz countertops, black stainless appliances
• 5* energy rating, radiant floor heat
• 4 decks, 4 car garage, nearby Cabin Lake

MLS 18-12145 $583,500

$33.71 PER SQUARE FOOT
• 4436 sq ft quality log building
• Formerly bar, motel, restaurant
• Kenai Spur Hwy frontage
• 1.12 acres in Nikiski

MLS 19-593 $119,000

Let's grab a 
cup of coffee 
and chat 
about your 
real estate 
needs!

HUGE LOG HOME ON THE INLET
• 4 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath, 3958 sq ft
• 3.51 acres in Nikiski w/ views
• Indoor hot tub & sauna
• Family room w/ extra kitchen

MLS 19-4243 $329,000
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Did You Know?
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

KENAI MAGIC FISHING LODGE

ST
ER

LIN
G

WATERFRONT & VIEW LISTINGS

EXECUTIVE LUXURY HOME
5 BR/ 3.5 BA/ 3933 SF

1.48 acres. Amazing views
MLS 16-15507 

$719,000

KENAI RIVERFRONT

K-B
EA

CH

QUALITY CRAFTMANSHIP
9 BR/ 6 BA /5064 SF 

Const. complete @ $97.09/SF
MLS 18-5791 

$549,700

PANORAMIC VIEWS

ST
ER

LIN
G

RIVER & MTN VIEWS
4 BR/ 4 BA/ 4137 SF

Bonus Rm & Office
MLS 19-5486 

$665,000

LIVE IN PARADISE

KEN
AI

2 HOMES ON 2.2 ACRES
Main home – 1300 SF
Cabin is open concept

 MLS 19-7448 
$275,000

CREEK FRONT LIVING

KASI
LO

F

SO
LD

OTN
A

CHEF’S KITCHEN
3 BR/ 2 BA/ 1561 SF
Upgraded. 0.93 acres.

 MLS 19-1888 
$338,000

100% CUSTOM

BREATHTAKING 
RIVER VIEWS
2336 SF Duplex

Log beams w/ carvings
MLS 18-13062 $129,900

WELCOME TO ALASKA

FU
NNY R

IVE
R

NEW LISTING

SO
LD

OTN
A

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
3 BR/ 2 BA/ 2160 SF
Huge Chef’s kitchen
 MLS 19-6282 

$260,000

IMMACULATE HOME

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
1144 SF Main home
480 SF Small home

MLS 19-4322 
$202,400

HUD HOME

NIK
IS

KI

4 TOTAL UNITS
Each is 2 BR/ 1 BA
Fully landscaped
 MLS 19-2904 

$340,000

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

KEN
AI

3 LOTS – 2 HOUSES
2 BR/ 1.5 BA Home

Guest cabin has ¾ bath
 MLS 17-7212 

$155,000

$8,800 BELOW 
BOROUGH ASSESSED

ST
ER

LIN
G

BRING YOUR TOOLS
2 BR/ 1 BA/ 1774 SF

Renovation home loan?
MLS 19-6318 

$59,000

ONLY $33.26 PER SQ FT

KEN
AI

HEART OF SOLDOTNA
4 BR/ 3 BA/ 2016 SF

Close to schools, hospital
MLS 19-1960 $200,000

HUD HOME

SO
LD

OTN
A

2 BUILDINGS-2 LOTS
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1850 SF home

1 BR, 1 BA, 804 SF home
MLS 16-17163 $272,000

LOCATION-LOCATION-
LOCATION

KEN
AI

LARGE LANDSCAPED YARD
1 BR/ 1 BA/ 928 SF

Bonus addition.  1.04 ac.
MLS 19-1575 

$135,000

HUD HOME

NIK
IS

KI

2016 REMODEL
4 BR/ 2 BA/ 1920 SF

2 Laundry rooms
 MLS 19-3875 

$224,900

BEAUTIFUL DUPLEX

SO
LD

OTN
A

LOG SHELL TO FINISH
4 BR/ 3 BA/ 1705 SF

Well, Septic, Power & Gas
 MLS 19-6064 

$99,750

ABLE CONSTRUCTION

NIK
IS

KI

EQUITY BUILDER
3BR/ 2 BA/ 1904 SF
Open concept living

MLS 19-4696 
$115,000

HUD HOME

SO
LD

OTN
A

NEW PRICE

JUST SOLD
JUST SOLD

PENDING

PENDING PENDING

KASI
LO

F

CUSTOM LOG HOME
4 BR/ 4 BA/ 2603 SF
Two master bedrooms

 MLS 18-18099 
$285,000

PANORAMIC VIEWS

KASI
LO

F
JUST SOLD

JUST SOLD

2 RENOVATED HOMES
1st home –2 BR/1BA/1296 SF
2nd home – 1 BR bunkhouse

MLS 19-7919 
$228,690

DEAL OF A LIFETIME

ST
ER

LIN
G

OPEN CONCEPT HOME
3 BR/ 1.5 BA/ 1246 SF
Seller pays $5000 costs!

MLS 19-7853 
$210,000

SPARKLING CLEAN

KEN
AI

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

JUST SOLD
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(907) 690-4363
geoffknuth@yahoo.com

GEOFF KNUTH

www.getmoving2alaska.com
VETERAN OWNED AND OPERATED

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch

KASI
LO

F

SO
LD

OTN
A

KEN
AI

KASILOF RIVERFRONT CABINS
1484 feet of River Frontage. Can be rented out 
or lived in with mother in law option. Beautiful 

construction on 8.84 acres to expand or to park 
toys. Perfect for a fishing or hunting guide. You won’t 

believe the views of this place!
MLS 19-2428 $1,300,000

INCOME PRODUCING PROPERTY
This business in #1 on several international websites. 

2 homes and many cabins. The tranquility and 
wonderful view has kept the bookings over 80%. Call 

today for websites showing this businesses success.  
Owner finance available. MLS 19-1785 $540,000

BRAND NEW HOME
Home on your choice of lots; Kenai, K-Beach 

area or choose your own. Floor plan is standard 
3 bed 2 bath 1 car garage. Featuring mid grade 

cabinets, flooring, siding. Colors may be chosen. 
MLS 19-8162 $192,000

NIN
ILC

HIK

KASI
LO

F

KEN
AI

AMAZING BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
7 plus cabins w/laundry, kitchens & bathrooms, bunk 
houses, a main dancing hall with restaurant & liquor 
license. Huge garage, main home, & 2nd home on 
the property. 21 plus acres for an all inclusive tourist 

destination.MLS 19-2500 $1,199,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION HAS IT ALL!
9+ acres, VIEWS, privacy space, open floor, lots of 
windows! 3BD, 2 BA, 1440 SF home is designed for 

low maintenance with concrete countertops, metal 
roof, high grade laminate flooring, luxurious tile & in 

floor heat.  MLS 19-2984 $320,000

REMODEL – GORGEOUS INSIDE & OUT
3 BD, 1 BA, 1104 SF home in the heart of Kenai near 
all of the good schools. Fenced in yard with 2 sheds, 
backing up to empty woods gives you privacy. The 

deck up front lets you enjoy summers outside.
 MLS 19-3464 $174,720

NIK
IS

KI

SO
LD

OTN
A

CLA
M GULC

H

AFFORDABLE HOME ON 5.69 ACRES
3 BD, 1 BA, 1612 SF fixer upper with private location 
and plenty of potential. Insulated with urethane and 
just needing drywall and flooring.  Will qualify for 

rehab loan or owner financing.
MLS 19-3754 $150,000

SEASONAL KENAI RIVER 
RECREATION CABIN

In the gated Poachers Cove Community. Close to the 
Kenai river with your very own boat slip in the lagoon. 
1 BD, 1 BA cabin is completely furnished & ready for 
this years fishing season.MLS 19-2594 $105,000

ENJOY ALL ALASKA HAS TO OFFER
1.83 acre private lot that is located close to the 
Sport Fishing Capital and only 4 miles south of 
the Kasilof River. This 1,639 sq. ft. log home 
features custom wood finishes, landscaping. 

MLS 19-7869 $249,900

As a 
buyer, my 
services 

are FREE 
to you!

NEW PRICE NEW PRICE

SO
LD

OTN
A

KEN
AI

CLEAN & WELL CARED FOR
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2176 SF. New wood 

stove. 12x12 shed w/ firewood
Fenced back yard

MLS 19-6066 $262,000

COMFY HOME NESTLED 
IN THE WOODS

Near all the fishing & hunting Nikiski has to 
offer. In floor heat, metal roof & off grid this 

home is affordable and move in ready. sits high 
up on 2.4 acres. MLS 19-7039 $140,000

NEWLY UPDATED & TURNKEY
3 BR, 2 BA, 1880 SF, 1.19 acre country setting 
w/greenhouse. South facing deck & view of Mt. 

Redoubt! This home is inviting with a separate family 
room. Floorplan very B&B-friendly.

MLS 19-7037 $229,000

NIK
IS

KI
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260-7607

WWW.HALLQUALITYBUILDERS.COM 
HQBSALES@GMAIL.COM

INTRODUCING 
OUR NEW 

SUBDIVISION:

72 Lot Subdivision in Great K-Beach Neighborhood
1 Acre Lots, Well-Treed for Privacy
Well & Septic and Natural Gas
9 Foot Ceilings
In-Floor Heat
5* Energy Rating
16’ X 8’ Garage Door for Tall Toys
9 Week Build Out – Have a Brand New Home This Summer!

3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms
1242 sqft of 
Living Space
480 sqft Garage

Sedona
$235,000

LOTS OF FLOORPLANS 
TO CHOOSE FROM!

Prices Starting at $215,000 
Call for more details! 

260-7607 or 
(907) 202-0790 

Taurus Ct
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Colleen o’Connell

953-SOLD (7653)
colleen@akrealestategirl.com

MiChelle Glaves

398-9814
michelle@akhousehunters.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna • 420-0655

LAND

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME!
Two magnificent view lots! Newly subdivided 
property with views of Mt. Redoubt and Mt. 

Spur. Gas & electric running adjacent to 
property. 1.95 Acre lot MLS 17-4473 $65,000

2 LOTS IN KENAI  CITY LIMITS
• Adjoining lots – 0.28 acres ea.
• Great location on paved road
• Zoned Multi-Family

MLS 17-2597 $15,500
MLS 17-2591 $15,500

TOTALLY RENOVATED HOME &
DETACHED BONUS HOME!

• 3 BR + Office, 2 BA, 1248 sq ft main home
• 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath, 528 sq ft bonus home
• Between Kenai & Soldotna/ Spur Hwy

MLS 19-2770 $249,900

SPACIOUS KENAI HOME
• 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2166 sq ft
• Large kitchen, Formal dining
• Two family rooms, 2 fireplaces
• Oversized, fenced back yard

MLS 19-3352 $229,900

FLY IN OR DRIVE IN
• Mile 3 Oilwell Road
• Private airstrip access
• 1.09 acres, electric, 
   outhouse
MLS 17-9657 $24,500

CHEAPER BY 
THE DOZEN

• 12 lots total 
   1.87 acres
• Power & Gas on 
   adjoining lot
• Rep for estate says  
   “Make offer”
MLS 19-6170 $46,200

LOTS FOR SALE IN 
NIKISKI

10 ADJOINING LOTS
• 1.7 total acres.  Power 
   & Gas on lots
• Estate sale – Seller says 
   “Make offer”
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

MOBILE HOME
 in park, great for fishing camp with 

Kenai River access nearby. 
$12,550 MLS#  19-5172

CONTRACTORS SPECIALTY!
Renovate and restore this multi-family 4800 SF 

home. 5 BR, 5 BA, 3 Kitchens. 2018 Borough 
assessed at $465,600 MLS 18-18640 $185,000

Rebecca Curren
907-740-0715

rebecca.curren@exprealty.com

Meeting your needs 
meets mine. 

RebeccaCurren.exprealty.com

PENNER CONSTRUCTION HOME
4 BR, 3 BA, 2169 SF, 2 Acres. 10’ Ceilings, Open Concept

Like new fireplace, 5* energy rating. North of Kenai 
MLS 19-4100 NEW PRICE $389,000

2016 CUSTOM SHOWSTOPPER
Penner Construction built. 3 BR, 2 BA, 2056 SF, 1.27 Acres
Glamorous kitchen, 5*+ energy rating Murwood Estate 

Subdivision. MLS 19-4528 $429,000

NEW LISTING 
COMPLETE HOME MAKE-OVER!

4 BR, 3 BA, 1904 SF, 0.93 acres. Brand new appliances, flooring 
& more. 2 Master Bedrooms. K- Beach. MLS 19-8563 $319,000
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PLEASE CALL FOR YOUR 
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, St. #6 
Soldotna

Heidi 
Anderson
REALTOR® 
(907) 690-1741
heidianderson.jackwhite.com
Heidi.Anderson.ak
@gmail.com

KASILOF RIVER 1.62 ACRES LOT! 
150’ of Kasilof River Frontage. Private 

Lot. MLS 18-2894 $99,000

OCEAN VIEW LOT! 
Anchor Point, 8.47 Acres!

Beautiful Ocean & Mountain View 
Lot! Electric Adjacent,  Maintained 

Rd, Gravel Driveway. 
MLS 19-5702   $99,000

KASILOF HOME 
ON 2.84 ACRES

3 Bdrm, 1.5 Bath, 1632 SF
Huge deck, yard & Greenhouse.

Separate driveway w/ pad.
MLS 19-6633 $219,000

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Beautiful 2 story Log Home 

on 1.79 Acres. 3 Bdrm, 3 BA. 
Garage, Covered Porch, 

Deck, Large Yard. Very well 
maintained Home. 

MLS 19-7924 $339,900

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Newer 4 bdrm, 2 Bath, 2 Car 

Garage. Jetted Tub and Large Deck!  
MLS 19-5541  $374,900

REDUCED

ANCHOR POINT RANCH 
ON 4 ACRES!

MLS 19-7886      $189,000

PENDING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

BEAUTIFUL 19.94 ACRE 
VIEW LOT!

Mile 8 Funny River Rd. 
Large tract bordering 

the hwy. Hillside lot with 
multiple benches for a 
gradual access to the 

bottom. Mountain View, 
wild blueberry & 

beautiful birch trees. 
MLS 18-7850 $43,000

GREAT PIECE OF 
ALASKA!

1.06 acres for your Cabin 
or Dream Home! Across 
the street from Browns 

Lake & just a short 
distance to the Kenai 
River & Browns Lake 

Public Access 
down Lake Rd

MLS 19-6872 $30,000

AIRPARK VIEW LOT
1.19 acres in Lowell 
Field Airpark. Airpark 
View lot! Property is 
part of Lowell Field 

Airpark. Build a hangar 
on this beautiful lot & 
enjoy flying the Kenai 

Peninsula by taxiing right 
from your lot.

MLS 19-7390 $19,800

NEW LISTING

AMAZING MOERLEIN CUSTOM HOME
Built for entertaining! 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 3803 sq ft. Over 
the top, Elegant Master Spa Suite with large custom walk-
in shower. Beautiful granite/tile kitchen w/ breakfast nook, 
large vaulted living rm & formal dining. 1224sf basement 

game room with Shuffleboard & Ping Pong Table. Beautifully 
landscaped yard, paved drive, fire pit, 3 Car Garage & detached 
Shop. 1.01 acres off K-Beach. $41,000 below Borough value. 

Listing Licensee is Seller. MLS 19-7772 $576,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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PLEASE CALL FOR YOUR 
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, St. #6 
Soldotna

Heidi 
Anderson
REALTOR® 
(907) 690-1741
heidianderson.jackwhite.com
Heidi.Anderson.ak
@gmail.com

KASILOF RIVER 1.62 ACRES LOT! 
150’ of Kasilof River Frontage. Private 

Lot. MLS 18-2894 $99,000

OCEAN VIEW LOT! 
Anchor Point, 8.47 Acres!

Beautiful Ocean & Mountain View 
Lot! Electric Adjacent,  Maintained 

Rd, Gravel Driveway. 
MLS 19-5702   $99,000

KASILOF HOME 
ON 2.84 ACRES

3 Bdrm, 1.5 Bath, 1632 SF
Huge deck, yard & Greenhouse.

Separate driveway w/ pad.
MLS 19-6633 $219,000

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Beautiful 2 story Log Home 

on 1.79 Acres. 3 Bdrm, 3 BA. 
Garage, Covered Porch, 

Deck, Large Yard. Very well 
maintained Home. 

MLS 19-7924 $339,900

HOMER - OCEAN VIEW!
Newer 4 bdrm, 2 Bath, 2 Car 
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
Mountain Views. 2.63 acres
Paved drive, Trex Decking
MLS 19-6512 $399,000

36475 KENAI SPUR HWY – SOLDOTNA

HISTORICAL HOME
3 BR, 2 BA, 2563 SF, 
0.63 acres. Solid wood floors. 
2 large SHOPS. 
MLS 18-13154 $329,000

34728 DOLLY WAY – STERLING

KENAI KEYS CANAL FRONTAGE
3 BR, 3 BA, 1520 SF, 0.43 acres. 
Drive-in, Boat-in or Fly-in, Plus 
bunk cabin & bath house. 
MLS 19-1827 $285,000

NEW
 

PRICE NEW
 

PRICE

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G
NEW

 

LIS
TIN

G
NEW

 

LIS
TIN

G

35308 IDITAROD STREET - SOLDOTNA

BUDGET FRIENDLY
KBeach, 3 bed w/garage & SHOP 
Oversized Breakfast Bar Counter 
& Covered Back Patio
Surrounded by trees for Privacy
MLS 19-8363 $217,000

L26 MOOSE POINT ROAD – NIKISKI
36 ACRE HOMESTEAD SITE
Cabin with private lake
Ultimate moose/bear hunting
New borough road w/in 5 miles
MLS 19-1916 $62,000
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NEW 
PRICE

Over 3 acres of Highway Frontage 
with an existing septic and private well 

hooked up to 3 cabins. Several other 
existing buildings. Being sold AS-IS. 

Bring your tools and get ready for 
next summer tourist season! 

MLS 18-15655 $79,900

Kenai Townhouse
NO HOA and has 1,000 SQFT, offering 

2 bedrooms 1.5 baths and an attached 
single car garage. New Roof in 2015. 

1105 & 1107 lots sold together 
 MLS 19-6459 $139,500

MLS 18-19481 $318,000

PENDING

KENAI BUSINESS FOR SALE
A 13 year business that has multiple 

revenue streams. Just the business which
 is ‘’turn key’’. MLS 18-19136 Also listed 

under commercial opportunity 
including the property 

for $399,000

Chris Van Slyke
Buyer’s Agent
907-252-1011
ChrisV@
Century21.com

Natalia
Associate Broker
907-830-1069
Natalia@
Century21.com

Formerly Team Nataliawww.rivercitypartners.us

Each office is independently owned and operated
Freedom Branch

YOUR PROPERTY, OUR PRIORITY

An amazing Kenai Riverfront property! 
1840 SF SHOP already on the property with 
3 garage doors. 6.98 acres which includes 

an Island right across the river from 
Bing’s Landing! Conservation 
easement runs with the Land 

MLS 19-2169 $369,500

NEW 
PRICE

2017/2018 QUALITY SERVICE PINNACLE 
AWARD FOR SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE.

Kenai Townhouse Townhouse 
has 1,000 SQFT, offering 2 bedrooms 
1.5 baths and an attached single car 

garage. New Roof in 2015 
and NO HOA! - 

MLS 18-12931 $129,500

SOLD

MLS 19-7500 $357,000

PENDED IN 2 DAYS!

           Natalia and Chris did an excellent job getting us into our        
       dream home! We’ve been in the house three weeks now and  
    I still can’t help getting a big grin on my face as I look around 
     and let it sink in that this is home...our home! We were kept  
          well informed through the entire process and would strongly 
            recommend the team of Natalia and Chris whether you  
               are buying or selling!-The Schreiber’s

The Sign of Experience

Complete Remodel in this North Kenai 
home. Over 1500 SF, 3 bed, 2 baths 

+ an office & oversized
 2 car garage. Priced to sell! 

MLS 19-5934 $214,500 

NEW 
PRICE

Wonderful Family home. Wood stove 
heats the whole house and is perfect 

for the cold winter days! 4 bed.
upstairs with 2.75 baths. 
MLS 19-6469 $259,000 

NEW 
PRICE

NEW 
LISTING

LAND 
FOR SALE

KASILOF 
19-6962/ 1 Acre $29,000
19-6963/ 1.58 Acres $38,000 
SOLDOTNA 
19-2128 / 1.53 acres for $14,500! Priced to Sell.  
19-5672/ .92 Acre Dow Island Kenai River Front lot $59,000
19-6069/ 2.03 Acres $21,900
STERLING  
18-7526 / 1.28 acres with N. Gas & electric to lot. Near Bings 
Landing $30,000
STERLING  
19-3584 / 160 Acre parcel off Robinson loop rd. Commercial 
potential! Priced @ $6,250 an acre.
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QUALITY CUSTOM HOME
Unobstructed views of 
Mt Redoubt. 2 BR, 2 BA, 

1624 SF, 10 ft ceilings, tile,
 in-floor radiant heat. 

5 Star Plus rating 8.77 acres.
MLS 19-5949 $419,000

LOCATION, LOCATION
3 BR, 2 BA, 1632 SF

Close to hospital, schools
Needs TLC – build equity

Great home to flip
MLS 19-7773 $165,000

COME SEE!
3 BR, 1 BA, 1072 SF
Nice home in Kenai

Close to schools & shopping
MLS 19-1924 

$167,900

MULTI HOME PROPERTY!
3 BR, 3 BA, 2688 SF main home

2 BR second home/
 MIL/ rental

1.16 acres off K-Beach
MLS 19-2149 $349,500

KENAI DUPLEX
Two 2 BR units

Could be 4 BR home
Top floor renovated

1.24 acres with creek
MLS 19-8290 $250,000

REMODELED TRIPLEX
Two 1 BR units
One 2 BR unit 

New flooring, paint,
doors and windows.

MLS 18-6754 $169,000

MOOSE RIVER LOT 
W/ SHOP

376 SF Moose River frontage
Welded break-down oilfield 

shop on Moose River Dr,  Sterling
MLS 19-1801 $197,000

UNIQUE OCTAGON
2 BR, 2.5 BA, 3258 SF

Craft rm, Office, Family rm
Large patio on roof

17.28 acres in Sterling
MLS 19-848 $445,000

MOOSE RIVER FRONTAGE
2 BR + Office, 2 BA, 2016 SF
6.1 acres w/ mountain view

Large detached shop
Decks on both levels

MLS 18-16436 $565,000

HEART OF SOLDOTNA
3 bdrms, 3.5 bthrms, 

w/ unfinished basemt. 
Charming kitchen, livingrm, 
dining rm & open staircase.
  MLS 18-19162 $339,900

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE
Rare opportunity
330 feet frontage

One of best fishing areas!
4.61 acres. Soldotna

  MLS 14-10410 $1,150,000

NEW LISTING

EXCEPTIONALLY CLEAN
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1824 SF

Heart of Kenai
Remodeled in 2017

Full basement
MLS 19-6202 $216,000

NEW LISTING

Dorothy 
Cunningham
907-398-0471

Matt 
Davis

907-394-2341

Elaine 
Rainey

907-252-1355

Sharilyn 
Erickson

907- 252-3163

Melissa Daugherty
Grace Merkes
907-252-5909
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K-BEACH COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY

2 shops w/ roll up doors
Both have bathrooms

Attached 2BR, 1 BA apartment
3480 SF on 2 acres.

MLS 19-5076 $499,900

KENAI 4 PLEX
Two 3 BR, 1 BA units
Two 2 BR, 1 BA units

On site laundry
Solid tenancy

MLS 19-7262 $260,000

COZY LOG HOME
2 BR, 1 BA, 725 SF

Natural gas monitor heat
0.92 acres off

 Robinson Loop Rd
MLS 18-16417 $120,000

TWO HOMES ON ONE LOT
House A: 2 BR + Office &

Heated Workshop
House B: 1 BR + Office

Partial River view. 0.90 acres
MLS 19-7538 $260,000

SPACIOUS & EFFICIENT
3 BR, 2 BA, 1872 SF

Walk to schools & hospital
Fenced front & back

Large deck. Paved drive.
MLS 19-4718 $259,900

HOME + 2 CABINS
#1=736 SF, 
#2=448 SF, 
#3=398 SF

4 lots total, Sterling
MLS 17-14583 $149,900

STERLING HWY FRONTAGE
Previously Auto & Hardware

Retail store building
Service garage, Apartment

1.22 acres in Sterling
MLS 18-14877 $299,000

AMAZING VIEW!
2 BR, 2.25 BA, 2418 SF

¼ mile from Kenai River
Heated workshop

2.05 acres in Sterling 
MLS 19-6335 $360,000

OPPORTUNITY ABOUNDS
Log home w/ view plus
Multi family complex
2000 SF heated shop
1920 SF storage area

MLS 19-5830 $675,000

TRIPLEX IN KENAI
Two 2 BR units
One 1 BR unit

Centrally located
Solid tenancy

MLS 19-7263 $180,000

LONGMERE LAKEFRONT
2 BR, 1 BA, 1624 SF

2.42 acres. Private location.
Floatplane lake.

Fixer upper – build equity
MLS 19-896 $230,000

BEAUTIFFUL 
LAKEFRONT LOT

Island Lake 0.71 acres. 120’ lake 
frontage. Well, septic, gas & 

elec. in Gravel driveway.
MLS 17-18982 $65,000

NEW LISTING

Sales & Property Management
35401 Kenai Spur Hwy, Soldotna 907-262-2445

FREE CLASS 
First time & low income home buyer!

 JUNE 20TH AT 6:00PM 
Call 907-252-5909 to register.

REDUCED

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

Melissa Daugherty
Grace Merkes
907-252-5909

PERFECT FOR PILOT/
MECHANIC

2 BR, 2.25 BA, 2236 SF
3040 SF Hangar

On Borough airstrip
2.09 acres in Sterling

MLS 19-8466 $450,000

NEW LISTING
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NEW LISTING

Elaine Rainey
907-252-1355
elainerainey
@alaska.net

Sharilyn Erickson
907- 252-3163

sharilyn.erickson
@gmail.com

35401 KENAI SPUR HWY • SOLDOTNA, AK 99669

LAKEFRONT PROPERTY
Beautiful lake front property

on Island Lake, 120’ lakefrontage, 
well, septic, gas, elec. on lot. Gravel 
driveway with cleared building site 

area. MLS# 17-18982 $65,000

KENAI RIVER FRONTAGE
330 Feet of Kenai River Frontage 

2.5 miles from Soldotna. 4.61 
acres, one of the best fishing 
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
generator stays! 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 

huge yard with great sun for a garden. 
Lg workshop/ man cave and smoke 

house also included on the 
1.42 acre property! Recently 
added HUGE two car carport 

large enough for your RV. 
MLS 19-8451 $195,000
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Ken Scott
NMLS #203469

Assistant Vice President
Sr. Mortgage Loan Originator

Boost your home buying power!

LOW ON FEES. BIG ON OPTIONS.

License #AK157293

(907) 395-4527 o�ce

kl.scott@alaskausamortgage.com

kenlscott.net

(907) 690-0220 cell

K-BEACH
12.02 acres MLS 19-3481 $89,000
13.02 acres MLS 19-1786 $62,000
13.02 acres MLS 19-1806 $63,000
13.02 acres MLS 19-1807 $59,000
25.62 acres MLS 19-3482 $110,00

KENAI - 
LAKEFRONT

12.94 acres 
MLS 19-2551 

$174,999

PRINCE OF 
WALES ISLAND

0.83 acres w/views of 
water & mountains. 

MLS 19-2165 
$30,000

NIKISKI
2.31 acres 

MLS 19-3658 $19,900
5.33 acres 

MLS 19-1565 $15,500
8.24 acres 

MLS 19-2562 $80,000

ANCHOR POINT
9.24 acres 

MLS 19-3125 
$9,999

NINILCHIK
3.93 acres 

MLS 19-1830 $26,999
4.96 acres 

MLS 19-1813 $59,990

(907) 690-4363
geoffknuth@yahoo.com

GEOFF KNUTH

www.getmoving2alaska.com
VETERAN OWNED AND OPERATED

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

262-1770
170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna

Realty Solutions 
Freedom Branch

As a buyer, my services 
are FREE to you!

FREE Real Estate Consultation & Conversation at Ammo Can Coffee!  Give me a call to make an appointment!

3 KENAI 
BUILDING LOTS

0.46 acres 
MLS 19-4984 $14,000

0.46 acres 
MLS 19-4982 $14,000

0.46 acres 
MLS 19-4981 $14,000

FUNNY RIVER 
OPPORTUNITY

40 acres 
MLS 19-4548 $190,00

STERLING
5 Acres 

MLS 19-8261
$49,900

EstateealRCONNECTION

KENAI Full color publication direct 
mailed to over 18,000 postal 
customers in Kenai, Soldotna, 

Nikiski, Sterling, Cooper Landing, 
Kasilof, Clam Gulch & Ninilchik. 
Extra copies available on racks.

Full Page: 
7” x 9.583” 

$400
Half Page Horizontal: 

7” x 4.733”
$200

Half Page 
Vertical: 
3.437” 

x 9.583”
$200

Quarter 
Page: 
3.437” 

x 4.733”  
$100

StEphaNiE DaviDSoN 
907-394-3214 • stephanie@kenaiconnection.com
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34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 6,  
Soldotna

Selling results 
not promises.

Jennifer Howell 
907-394-4659
PROUD SUPPORTER 

OF THE ANNUAL 
WOW RIDE!

Jack White’s Soldotna Office
#1 TOP PRODUCING AGENT

TURN KEY 
ESTABLISHED BUSINESS

3287 SF building, 
equipment, license,

fixtures, inventory plus
 a mobile home.

In the heart of Kenai.
MLS 18-18012 

$395,000

NORTHERN LIGHTS 
LODGE

Turn key, Professional 
kitchen, 48 Jack and Jill 
rooms, 10 rooms with 

private baths, common 
areas, offices, cardio 
theatre plus more. 

MLS 18-15534 
$3,500,000

KENAI CUSTOM 
HOME

4 BR, 4 BA, 4500 SF
1.08 acre city lot

Soaring tiled foyer
Sunken living room

MLS 19-7031 
$749,000

DO YOUR THING!
2 BR, 2 BA, 1260 SF

Large garage, 
Fenced yard

2.76 acres in Sterling
MLS 19-2011 

$180,000

CUSTOM HOME 
+ CABIN

Home over large 
garage. 384 SF 
turnkey cabin. 

4.23 acres in Sterling. 
MLS 19-2480 

$319,500

AMAZING VIEW
3 BR, 3.5 BA, 

3017 SF. 60 ft deck. 
RV pad. 3.26 acres 

Ninilchik
MLS 18-11999 

$399,500

A PLACE TO HANG 
YOUR HEART

3 BR, 2 BA, 1496 SF
Private master suite

Family neighborhood
Less than rent!
MLS 19-5335 

$189,000

YOUR SEARCH 
ENDS HERE

4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2464 SF
Hardwood flooring

Beautiful master suite
Large deck, 2.15 acres

Between Kenai 
and Soldotna

MLS 19-5499 $349,900

PENDING
NO SECOND 

LOOK NEEDED
3 BR, 2 BA, 1288 SF

Perfect floorplan
Vaulted ceilings

Great Kenai location.
MLS 19-4138 

$240,900

NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE GORGEOUS 
LAKE VIEWS

4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3614 SF
Quality craftsmanship
Dock on private lake

Deck, 6.33 acres. 
Nikiski. MLS 19-4667 

$599,000

CARIBOU HILLS 
DREAM PROPERTY
3 BR, 2 BA, 1856 SF

Indoor plumbing
2 Toro & wood 

burning. 4.69 acres w/ 
views! MLS 19-4236 

$249,500

HERES WHAT YOU GET 
WHEN YOU LIST WITH JEN...
• Quality professional 

photographs, because the first 
impression matters.

• #1 top individual producer for 
Jack White Soldotna

• A Realtor you can reach 
anytime because she always 
answers her phone.

• Above all, a person you can 
trust with your home sale.

NEW PRICE

PENDING
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Traci 
Hansen 

907-953-3351 
www.tracihansen.jackwhite.com

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 3, Soldotna  
(907) 260-5400

Easy online loan applications www.krishughes.net

Reel in a lender who can simplify the loan process and get you back on the water!

Member of Hospice Board 
of Directors since 2015

With every closing 
I make a donation

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, 
Suite 6,  Soldotna

AMAZING HOME 
ON 37.18 ACRES

2 Homes total 4524 SF w/ Sauna,
1130 SF Solarium, Indoor. 

Garden. 4 Horse stalls, 
2 Greenhouses. 

MLS 19-4676 $499,000

THIS LOT HAS IT ALL!
Views of Ocean 
& Mtns. Electric, 

Well & Driveway. 6 acres 
in Anchor Point. 

MLS 18-8846 $99,900

1.18 ACRE SOUTH 
SOLDOTNA LOT

Electric Already Brought In 
and Is Located On A Year 
Round Maintained Road. 

MLS 19-2244 $19,900

RIVERFRONT PARADISE
4 BR, 3 BA, 2640 SF. Boat 

barn, Gazebo. Shed/
workshop, Greenhouse

Cooper Landing
MLS 19-6974 $735,000

HOME ON MOOSE RIVER
3 BR, 2 BA, 2058 SF, Guest 

cabin. Riverfront Trex deck w/ 
hot tub. Massive 5 car garage/

shop. Greenhouse, gazebo, 
shed. MLS 19-2227 $539,000

QUAINT LOG CABIN
1 BR, 1.5 BA,848 SF

9.6 acres w/ view, garden
2 streams. Anchor Point.

MLS 19-2558 $135,000

PRIME LOCATION
Two buildings with total 
of 7600 SF plus 4000 SF 

storage. 0.86 acre 
lot in Kenai

MLS 15-17707 $766,200

9.6 AC

Kris Hughes
Branch Manager

NMLS 1179429 
Kristina Hughes
Cell (907) 346-0288
www.krishughes.net 

KENAI RIVER 
MONEY MAKER

195 feet River frontage
Two aluminum platforms

8 furnished rooms, 1 cabin. 
2 additional buildings
MLS 19-4156 $625,000

OCEAN FRONT
2 BR, 2 BA, 1400 SF
Incredible Views!

Mother in Law suite
Clam Gulch

MLS 19-6954 $267,000

NEWER KENAI HOME
4 BR, 3 BA, 1970 SF

Wood & Pellet stoves
Hardwood floors

884 Sf garage, Shed
MLS 19-6345 $349,000

REDUCED

NEW NEW

NEW

SPACIOUS K-BEACH 
AREA HOME

2 BR + Bonus, 3 BA, 2496 SF
3 living/family rooms, 

1+ acre. Detached 2 car heated 
garage/shop. MLS 19-8516 $195,000 MLS 18-18857 $267,000

PENDING

MLS 19-6615 $349,000

PENDING
NEW
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GOLF

FORE  A

CURE

4th  Annual  Alzheimer's

Golf  Tournament

June  23,  2019

Bird  Homestead  Golf

Course

For Applications Please Call:

Karen: 398-2605 or Bird Homestead Golf Course 260-4653

COST

COST  INCLUDES

Registration  &

Lunch:  11-1

 

Shotgun  Start:

1:30

4  person  teams  $280

 

Does  not  include:

mulligans  or  carts.

Call  260-4653  to

reserve  a  cart

Green  fees,  lunch  &

dinner,  music,

dancing,  closest  to

the  pin,  longest

drive,  goody  bag,

and  hole  in  1's

 for  silent  auction,  dinner  &

music  following  tournament!

 

  5:30  p.m.

$10  for  adults,  $5  for  children

 

Dry  parking  for  campers  or

drivers  available  to  take  you

home!

PUBLIC  WELCOME
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Customize one of our floorplans or we can use yours.  These are some 
of our plans available to be built on your property – prices include:

Site work, Well, Septic, Foundation, Framing, Exterior Finished, 
Plumbing, Electrical, 5 Star Energy Rating, Radiant in floor heat, 

Completely finished interior with quality products (upgrades available)

Call Rob Coreson 
@ 398-7845

Go To BYLERBUILT.CoM To sEE MoRE

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,410 sq ft total living

Garage is 624 sq ft
$229,000

MAsTER #1

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,878 sq ft total living

Garage is 576 sq ft
$304,000

MAsTER #3

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,615 sq ft total living

Garage is 617 sq ft
$304,000

MAsTER #7

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,605 sq ft total living

Garage is 612 sq ft
$264,000

MAsTER #8

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,560 sq ft total living

Garage is 620 sq ft
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

STERLING
4.35 Acres $45,000 MLS 19-3762 
2.5 Acres $28,000 MLS 19-1233
2.5 Acres $30,000 MLS 19-1230
2.5 Acres $32,500 MLS 19-1229

FUNNY RIVER
.97 Acres Golf course lot, underground electric at front of lot REDUCED $23,900 MLS 18-6823
2.01 Acre on Brown’s Lake Rd $23,500 MLS 18-13619

FISHING CABIN
1 BR, 1 BA, 528 SF

Furnished. RV Hook up
1.16 acres. Heated shed.

MLS 19-5509 $115,000

SOLDOTNA HOME
4 BR, 2 BA, 2466 SF. Large 

timber trusses. Shop & 
carport. 1.12 acre lot

MLS 19-8042  $215,000

CABIN W/ LARGE 
COVERED DECK

Shed to store your toys in. Near 
Browns Lake & Kenai River. 

2 Bed, 960 sq ft on 2.07 acres. 
MLS 18-15827 $95,000

COOK INLET VIEW HOME!
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 3051 SF on 0.92 acres in Nikiski. Sunroom with jetted hot tub. 

New siding, tripane windows, New roof, decking and large shed.
MLS 18-19453 $523,900

RECENTLY REMODELED
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 1004 sq ft

0.91 acres in Sterling
Public access to River

 MLS 18-15905
$75,000

NEW

REDUCED

GREAT HOME IN 
CLAM GULCH

3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1792 sq ft
View of Cook Inlet & Mountains

Includes extra lot. 3.86 acres.
MLS 19-1862 $215,000

REDUCED

PENDING

CENTRALLY 
LOCATED IN KENAI
3 Bed, 1 Bath, 984 sq ft

Paved driveway, fenced yard
MLS 18-18622 

$119,000

 ISLAND LAKE ROAD BUILDING
 Commercial kitchen. Separate offices, all furniture included. Large 2 car garage, 

plumbed for additional bathroom in garage. Make a great restaurant, church, clubhouse 
or office with lots of parking. MLS 18-10452 $285,000

REDUCED
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FREE!!

Marti PepperMarti Pepper
AssociAte Broker907-398-7870

redouBt 
     reAlty

MY 20 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE = YOUR BENEFITpepper@redoubtrealty.com

 KASILOF RIVERFRONT 3 BR, 2 BA + CABIN, 2.53 ACRES #19-4986 $575,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA #19-5946 $95,000 3 BR, 2 BA, 2.97 ACRES #19-4556 $229,000 2 BR, 2 BA, SHOP #19-4998 $193,000

2 BR, 1 BA, CARPORT #19-4988 $197,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA   #19-2595 $409,000 COOK INLET , 1 BR, 960SF   #17-13560 $89,000

1500 SF SHOP/GAR 4 BR, 2.5BA  #19-341 $360,000

BROWNS LAKE AREA
9.14 acres                              
#18-18553 $21,000
3 BUILDING LOTS IN KENAI
0.97 acres                              
#18-17351 $49,000
LARGE PARCEL NEAR HOMER
18.98 acres                            
#18-13012 REDUCED $15,000
STERLING WILDLIFE HAVEN
9.77 acres                              
#18-12544 $43,000
INLET FRONTAGE
1 acre                                           
#18-11829 $115,000

AFFORDABLE NIKISKI LOT
0.45 acres                                
#18-7643 $7,000
BROWNS LAKE ROAD
2.09 acres
#19-6786 $25,000
BROWNS LAKE ROAD
2.01 acres
#19-6782 $22,000
SOUTH COHOE
74.07 acres                              
#16-5892 $425,000
BOONDOCKER LAKE FRONTAGE
2.35 acres                              
#19-4842 $39,000

REDUCED

5 BR, 3.5 BA, 3129 SF #19-6023 $289,000

REDUCED

4 BR, 5.5 BA, PLUS APT #19-1052 $675,000 3 BR, 2 BA #18-12858 $149,900

$50K ALLOWANCE
  2 ACRES

FANTASTIC VIEW

3 BR, 1.5 BA 
#19-8470 $205,000

NEW LISTING

3 BR, 2 BA, 1824 SF  #19-172  $197,000

SOLD

THIS COULD 
BE YOUR 
HOUSE!
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Redoubt 
     Realty

262-8855 ext. 24

Dale Bagley
Land Specialist

47294 Progress Ct. Suite A 
Soldotna 

(Across from Subway 
on K-Beach)

Owner/Associate Broker

907-398-1865
NIKISKI
0.56 Comm lot on the Nikiski airport. Gas & elect. Adjc. Murphy Street. $27,500  19-4277

0.81 Comm. property w/ gas & elec. adjacent.  MP 16.75 Kenai Spur Hwy. $27,500  16-7417

0.92 Res. Building lot  located on Sunset Street. $7,500  18-5653

0.92 Res. Building lot, electric is adjacent. Located on Chickadee Street. $9,500  18-5652

0.94 Res. Building lot w/gas & elec. adjacent. On Birch Grove St. $9,900  12-1678

0.95 Great for res. or rec. use. Located on Chickadee Street. $10,000  13-12343

1.01 Great for res. or rec. use. Located on Chickadee Street. $10,000  13-12342

1.04 Comm. property w/ gas & elec. Adjacent. MP 16.75 Kenai Spur Hwy. $36,500  16-7418

1.15 Comm. lot on the Kenai Spur Hwy. MP 16.5 Kenai Spur. $58,000  14-13658
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